
Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT e PO Number

2311151
Quezon City Govemment OUE'ON CFY Purchase Order Date: DEc o { zozj

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: 3361 Ramon MagsayBay Boulevard, Brgy. 426, Zone 043,
Sampaloc, Manila -

: Corporation Registration #CS2OO306t2O

: OFFICE OF THE CITY MAYOR .

Project Number

Contact Number :0968-877-4541

:OCM-23-FIXTURES-
09718

:Public BiddingMode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

:23-PB-920

:224-s27 -159-0OO

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here

PlaCe Of DeliVerv . Upon end{sefs hstruction subjecl to proper

' coordrnatron wln CGSO

Payment Term : credit

Upon lssuance of Notice to Proceed until
December 31, 2023

Delivery Schedule

AmountQTY Unit CostStock
No.

Item

13,440.0

8,092.0

28,000

2,408

2,408.0

2,408

1,680

1,030.4

13,440

6,720

974,396

896,000.

40,320

33,172.O

120,400

137,256

31,920.0

12,364.8

40,320.

315,840.0

m2

prece

piece

prece

piece

m

m'

m'

m2

113

41

32

3

14

57

19

L2

Fabric with Glass Low Partition

6Omm thick 2-tone Modular Fabric Partition (1.20m Ht.) with clear

glass, (0.30m Ht.) complete with aluminum end trim (color: off-
white) and cable, wire ready baseboard, fabric: top color - (0.15m)

& bottom color - (1.05m)

Modular Desks, 600mm width

3omm Thick Modular Desktop high pressure laminated top (600mm

idth) with drawer and powder coated bracket, color: light brown
(wood grain)

Folding Door System

Single/Double opening, 153mm wide and 12.55mm thick MDF panel

core, wood veneer or solid color laminate with heavy duty ball-

bearinB and tracks

Roller Shade Blinds

lndoor Combi Fabric, with Aluminum Framing

Roller Shade Blinds

lndoor Blackout Fabric, with Aluminum Framing

Roller Shade Blinds

lndoor Sunscreen Fabric, with Aluminum Framing

Tubular Chrome legs for modular desks

for freestanding table/modular desk (0.70mW x O.45mH) Thickness

3mm

Gang Chair - 4 Seater (2)

stainless steel, panel (1.5-1.8mm in thickness) with armrest,

backrest & seat are of perforated stainless

staff Chair (4)

10cm diameter x 74cm height

crylic Desk Barrier (1 side)

MA. JosE# c. BEL
City Mayory'

/Pae OMG Pe.$, wl3
Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier / Date

MONTE

oBR: ltu'anrn-D-198+

Approved Budget for the Contract : 9,804,69 1.00'

Funds Available:

ci ty Accoun
nuav /MeNaHcu

Page 1 of 6

r tg/

. DISTINCTIVE BLINDS AND OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC.

Unit of
lssue
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Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTM ENT a

Quezon City Covemment OUIZO Cfi Purchase Order Date: trlc o r, 2o2i

?tJ

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: 3361 Ramon Magsaysay Boulevard, Brgy.426, zone 043,
Sampaloc, Manila

: Corporation Registration #C5200306120

:OCM-23-FIXTURES-
09718

:Public Bidding

:23-PB-920

:224-527-1 59-000

:0968-8774541

: OFFICE OF THE CITY MAYOR Project Number

Contact Number

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

Sir/Madam:
please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here

PlaC6 Of Delivefv ' Upon end-useis rnslructron subleci lo proper

' coordinalion wlh CGSD

Payment Term : credit

Upon lssuance of Notice to Proceed until
December 31, 2023,

Delivery Schedule

qw Unit CostUnit of
lssue

ItemStock
No.

3,584

8,960.0

39,200

26,t24

8,400

6,160

10,080

6,496

2,800

186,368

77 ,920

78,400.0

26,724

16,800.0

18,480

60,480

103,936

16,800

prece

prece

prece

prece

piece

prece

piece

prece

52

16

2

2

2

3

6

13

15

16

71

19

1,4

18

Fabric type, mid-back with armrest, Sas lift with 5-pronged star base

legs

Mobile Pedestal (5)

3 Drawers, (2 small & 1 File Drawer), Ball Bearing Roller, Dimension:

40 x D56 x HTOcm Steel, Gauge 22, powder coated, color: off
white

Executive Mobile Pedestal (5a)

Top board in icebirke or rosewood color, with filing drawers at the

bottom and 2 small drawers on upper, 460mmL x 560mmW x

680mmH

sofa-3seater(6)
with armrest, fabric or leatherette

sofa-2Seater(7)

With armrest, fabric or leatherette

Stainless steel base, glass top, 1.Om Length x 0.60m Width x 0.47m

Height

Side Table with Stainless Steel Base (9)

ass top, 0.45m Length x 0.45m Width x 0.50m Height

Manager's High back chair (11)

With armrest, gas lift, back tilt and five pronged star base legs,

leatherette finish

Executive Visitor's Chair - mesh type (12a)

emi High Back mesh type with armrest gaslift with five pronged

star base chrome legs

Manager's Visitor's Chair (12c)

Visitor's chair without armrest, low back sled type, leatherette finish

enter Table Rectangular (8)

MA. JosE*c. BEL
. . City Mayoy'

MONTE /Aelvg 0r{6
Signature Over Printed Name of Su

Funds Available:

t
tan nAccouc

RUBY MANANGU

Page 2 ot 6

Po Number 
29111s1

. DISTINCTIVE BLINDS AND OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC.

Amount

piece

1

6

11

12

I DaIe

oBR: ,Ur. AAn- tA-P417

Approved Budget for the Contracl : 9,804'691 00



Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTM ENT e PO Number

2311151
Quezon City Govemment ouEzoN cnY Purchase Order Date: !t[ ! a 2otJ

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: 336't Ramon Magsaysay Boulevard, Brgy.426, Zone 043,

Sampaloc, Manila

: Corporation Registration #C5200306120

: OFFIGE OF THE CITY MAYOR Project Number :OCM-23-FIXTURES-
09718

:Public BiddlngMode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

:23-PB-920

:224-527 -159-OOO

Sir/Madam:
please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here

PlaCe Of DeliVefV . Upon end-use/s rnslrlrcton subFcl lo proper' coordrnaton wtth CGSD

Payment Term : Credit

Upon lssuance of Notice to Proceed until
December 31. 2023

Delivery Schedule

AmountqTY Unit CostUnit of
lssue

ItemStock
No,

2,800

779,240.

336,000.0

36,960

105,840

\74,720

4L,440

71,680

53,760

1

2

1

24

2

4

253

20

20,720.0

2,800

3,080.

16,800

18,480

15,120

7 ,280

t7,920.

13,440

prece

plece

prece

prece

p rece

prece

piece

prece

Staff Visito/s Chair (12d)

Visitor's chair without armrest, sled type, fabric back and seat rest

Multipurpose Chair - Stackable (12g)

Cushioned seat and back rest; without armrest, four-legged type legs

Filing Cabinet Vertical - 4 drawers (13)

gauge 22, steel, size: 46cm x 62cm x 134cm, heavy duty, roller,

metal guide, color: off-white

Executive Table with side Table - 1.8m (14a)

5mm thick Solid wood in hiSh pressured laminate top finish with

bull-nose edging in icebirke color, 1.8m1x O.9mW x 0.750mH and

side table, 1.omL x o.45omw x 0.75mH, icebirke color

Free Standing Table - 1.5m x 0.60m (19c)

High Pressure Laminated top, color: light brown (wood grain)

powder coated metal legs with drawer (powder coated with lock)

color code: off-white, 1.5m1x 0.6OmW x 0.75mH

Free Standing Table - 1.2m x O.6Om (19e)

High Pressure Laminated top, color: light brown (wood grain)

powder coated metal leSs with drawer (powder coated with lock)

color code: off-white, 1.2m1 x 0.60mW x 0 75mH

Free Standing Table - 1.Om x O.6Om O-shaped leSs (19h) White top

with O-shaped powder coated metal legs, color: black, 1.0m Length

Lateral Filing cabinet, wooden, 4-layers (22a)

2-filinB drawers on bottom and 2-index drawers on upper part

drawers in MFC finish, O.gOm length x 0.45m width x 1.06m height

Low cabinet, wood on laminate finish (22b)

ith swing-out door and 2-adiustable shelves, color; light brown

(wood grain) or icebirke, 0.90m1x 0.45mwx 1 06mH

0.60m Width x 0.75m Height

20

2L

23

26

27

24

t,
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Funds Available:

City Accou
RUB/c.wTANANGU
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Page 3 oI 6

Contact Number :0968-877-4541

: DISTINCTIVE BLINDS AND OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC.

piece

lxave t -
Signatu16 Over Printed Name

oBR: tu-Aran- b.l2,g'f+
Approved Budget for the Contract : 9,804'691 00 -



Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT

PO Number
2311151

p6 g I t0tje
Quezon City Government oUEZON CIIY

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

:3361 Ramon Magsayrsay Boulevard, Brgy.426, Zone 043,

Sampaloc, Manila

: Corporation Registration #C5200306'120

: OFFICE OF THE CITY MAYOR Project Number

Contact Number :0968-877-4541

:OCM-23-FIXTURES-
0971B

:Public BiddingMode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

:23-PB-920

:224-527 -159-OOO

Sir/Madam:
please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here

PlaCe Of DeliVefV . lJpon end-use/s rnslluctlon subjecl to proper' coordrnat'on wllh CGSO

Payment Term : Credit

Upon lssuance of Notice to Proceed until
December 31, 2023

Delivery Schedule

AmountQTY Unit CostUnit of
lssue

Stock
No.

Item

243,600

166,320

179,952

246,848

259,840

33,600.

47,440

33,600

15 76,240.O

18,480

19,992

38 6,496

16 16,240

5,600

20,720

16,800

9

6

6

2

2

piece

p rece

prece

piece

piece

prece

teel Lateral Filing Cabinet -3 drawers (24)

Gauge 22, Size: 90cmW x 45cmD x 106cmH

Steel Locker 6 - Doors (28)

6 Doors with Louvers per door, padlock hasps per door, powder

ated finish with Dimenslons: 72 inches H x 36 inches W x 18

inches D, opening 31 % inches H x 10 inches W with built-in steel

handles, card holders, hanger rod and shoe rack

Free Standing Table 1.3m x o.6Om - with side table (30a)

Free Standing Table, 1.3OmL x O 6OmW x 0.75mH with Free

Standing Side Table, O.8mL x o.45Omw x 0.75mH, color: light brown

(wood grain) powder coated metal legs and drawer with lock

Conference Chair (35)

Midback chair with arm rest gaslift and backtilt

2-tone fabric with five pronged star base legs

teel Open Racks, 4-Layers, 1.20mL x O.6OmW x 2.0mH (38) Coated

rolled Bl sheet with ga.18 thick of adjustable shelves bolted to the

angular post. Each shelf is provided with two mid-stiffeners welded

beneath for added load resistance and back stiffeners for anti-

sagging purposes, with triangular bracing for anti-sway 2mm x 1 %

inches x 1% inches, powder coated finish, full slotted angular post

Plastic Storage Pallet 1.20mW x 1.20m1(39)

1.2m x 1.2m x O.18Om 4-way closed pallet with load capacity of

Lo,oootg. (static) or 1,500k8. (dynamic)

Executive High Back Chair with Chrome Legs (43)

High end Executive High Back Chair with armrest, gaslift and backtilt

leatherette or fabric with five pronged star base chrome legs

Working Table 1.5OmL x O.8OmW x 0.75mH (44)

City
MA. JOSEF& >34,/PB"e dv6 ^),.)?.c'

ter teDan Nted ma ofe uSna retu PrOverS ppi9
G. BELMONTE
rri|avory'

oBR : 11,fl - AAA,ttL-te. l/g+
Approved Budget for the Contract : 9,804,691 00

City Accou
RUBY(.MANANGU

{trr<

Page 4 ol 6

Purchase Order Date:

. DISTINCTIVE BLINDS ANO OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC.
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Funds Available:



Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT e PO Number

2311151
Quezon City Govemment outzo crY Purchase Order Date: DEC 0 a 202i

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: 3361 Ramon Magsaysay Boulevard, Brgy.426, Zone 043,

Sampaloc, Manila

: Corporation Registration fl C52003061 20

: OFFICE OF THE CITY MAYOR Project Number

Contact Number :0968-877-4541

. DISTINCTIVE BLINDS AND OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC

:OCM-23-FIXTURES-
0971B

:Public Bidding

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions co
Sir/Madam:

ntained here

Upon lssuanc€ of Notice to Proceed until
D€cember 31. 2023Place of D€livery :

Payment Term :

Upon end-useas instruclion subiect to proper

coordination wilh CGSD

Credit

Oelivery Schedule

Unit CostUnit of
lssue

Stock
No.

Item

27,440

37,800.0

134,400

352,800

734,400.

r97,720

10,080

27,440

12,600

134,400

16,800

33,600

24,640

3,360.

piece

set

prece

prece

piece

2t

3

1

8

3

37

38

39

41

42

43

40

High pressured laminated top, color: light brown (wood grain), with

4 stainless legs

conference Table - 8 seater, wooden legs (46)

Rectangular shape, High Pressure Laminated top with wooden legs,

color: rosewood 2.0m1x 1.0mw x 0.75mH

Round Table - Glass ToP (71a)

4 seater, Slass top and stainless legs O gom diameter x O.74Om

height

O-shape Conference Table, 20-seater (88)

High Pressure Laminate top finish and metal legs (black) which

consists of 6 pieces 1.2m x O.6Om table, 2 pieces 1.00m x 0.60m

table and 4 pieces O.60m quarter circie table

open Type Steel cabinet - S layers (51)

(Ga.20) metal powder coated light gray finish with adiustable

shelves W85 x D40 x HL85cm

BleedinS/Dialysis Chair (BC)

High back fully reclining chair (Trendelenburg position)with 4 inches

ick head cushion and footrest, with foldable armrest, redesi8ned

mechanism with cross support bars and 4 back locking casters, up to

1sokg. patient weiSht capacity,6.4 feet chair len8th when reclined,

CPR can be performed in chair, leatherette upholstery with colors

Double Deck Bunk Bed with Foam and Pillow (BD)

Heavy duty double deck bed - Military spring or Military Flat Bar

type, with complete 4 inches foam mattress and pillow, 36 inches

vailable upon request

rash Bin (with Pedal and Wheels)

x 75 inches L

MA. JosEFrk. BEuu
CiY MaYory'

ONTE fifle
Signatuie Over Prin

hve
eaN em Sof Uted

oBR: (,*atAn- tLpq7
Approved Budget for the Contract : 9,804,691 00 ,

Funds Available:

City Accountan
RUB(G,.MANANGU

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No.

TIN Number

:23-PB-920

:224-527-159-000

AmountQTY

piece

set

1

Fl"d

Page 5 of 6



PO Number
2311151

Order Dare: DEc o r ?otj

Republic of the Philippines @r4
pRocuREMENr DEPARTrr.rexr ffi p

Quezon City Covemment or.@Env P

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: 3361 Ramon Magsaysay Boulevard, Brgy. 426, Zone 043'
Sampaloc, Manila

: Corporation Registration #CS200306120

:Public Bidding

:23-PB-920

:224-527 -'159-OO0

:0968-877-4541

: OFFICE OF THE CITY MAYOR

DISTINCTIVE BLINDS AND OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC.

Contact Number

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

Number :oCM-23-FIXTURES-
09718

Sir/Madam:
please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here

Place Of Delivgfv . Upon end'user's rnsiruction subFct lo proper

coo.d,natlon wlh CGSO

Payment Term ; Credit

Upon lssuance of Notice to Proceed until
December 31. 2023

Delivery Schedule

AmountQTY Unit CostUnit of
lssue

84,000.0c3 28,000.set

Stock
No.

44

Heavy duty 15OL capacity medical grade trash bin made of High

quality 1OO% Polyethylene High Density with UV Stabilizer, with

wheels for easy transport and stainless foot pedal to flip open

cover, available in 4 colors: Black, Yellow, Green and Blue

Magnetic Glass Board

6mm thick Low lron Tempered Glass, color: white, 1219mmH x

2438mmW including magnets, PB-Gl sheet backing and other

materials/accessories

""" Nothing Follotrs """

6,7?3.516.80Total Amount :

Total Amount ln Words (Pesos): Six Million Seven Hundred Ninety-Three Thousand Five Hundred Sixteen Pesos and 80/100 Only

MA. Jos#kA G. BELM
City Mayorl)

ONTE
Signatu

llfir€ 4 aro
re-O,-ver Printed Name of S

*'-t:
ter / Dateuppl

Funds Available:

city Accou
Approved Budget for the Contract : 9,804,691 .00

02984838 sss, nt-el0Jh-D?Af+

RUBL.MANANGU

S
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